: L94000000439

PENSAS 1094 NAVY	RESTAURANT OF OLA, INC. BOULEVARD FLORIDA 32507	2000028165726 -03/23/9901103004 *****52.50 ******52.50
Ĉity/State/Zip	Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NA	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	IBER(S), (if known):
1. Cheung	Tai Limited (D	Company ocument #
2(Corpora	tion Name) (L	ocument #)
3. (Corpora	fion Name) (L	Ocument #)
4 00789-	00657-00101	Occument #)
☐ Walk in ☐ Mail out ☐	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dia	ector 99 VISE
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	IAR III
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	Name 23 OF RY
Other	Метдет	Availability 3 Page 0
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	Availability Document Examiner Updater
Annual Report	Foreign	U.cater C
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	Verifyer Acknowledgement
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	W. P. Verifyer
<u> </u>	Trademark	

19400000 439

Examiner's Initials

Other

CD2EA31/1/95)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 30, 1999

HONG KONG RESTAURANT OF PENSACOLA, INC. 1094 NAVY BOULEVARD PENSACOLA, FL 32507

SUBJECT: CHEUNG TAI LIMITED COMPANY

Ref. Number: L94000000439

We have received your document for CHEUNG TAI LIMITED COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Letter Number: 199A00015865

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is Cheung Tai L_L_C.
2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
All partners mutually agreed to sell assets owned together. Therefore Cheung Tai L.L.C. was no longer needed to receive and distribute rental income received from building owned by pa
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of all members:
Signature Man Lok Cheun a PING LAM WORD THE CORPORATION You Kwok Yu 23 PROPERTY OF THE PROP
PRATE